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Precast Concrete Drainage Lintel
Product Images

Short Description

Precast Concrete Drainage Lintels are primarily used for kerb entry pits in roads and carparks and become
part of the gutter. They can be formed up with a gully grate on top of a pit. Jaybro supplies precast concrete
lintels in a range of sizes. Choose from 1200 mm to 3600 mm wide. Sizes refer to the clear opening size of the
lintel.

Description

Designed for use in new subdivisions and on council roads. Jaybro’s range for Drainage lintels are
manufactured using 40mpa wet cast concrete and reinforced with AS4671 steel reinforcement.

Uses:
Subdivision
Council roads
Carparks
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Kerb and gutter

Features
Wet cast
Minimum 40mpa Concrete
Steel reinforcement to AS4671
Concrete Lifting eyes for safety
For use with Jaybro’s range of gully grates and frames
Complete kerb entry units also available

Additional Information

CODE DL-WP

U.O.M Each

Product Options

Width: 1200 mm

1800 mm

2400 mm

3000 mm

3600 mm
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